YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1804 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2020

Vote In 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab |Lib Dem| Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London Zzs:tzf M"‘,’J:E‘is’ North | Scotland
Weighted Sample|1804]612|447| 162 669 714 | 877 | 927 | 197 | 752 | 435 [ 420] 1028 | 776 216 606 391 435 155
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below are some coronavirus measures that are either in
force currently, or may be introduced in the future. In each
case please say whether you would support or oppose them
being introduced or remaining in place.
Pubs and restaurants having to close by 10pm
Strongly Support 31 | 36 27 26 28 34 29 33 20 29 34 35| 30 32 22 32 33 32 27
Tend to support 31 | 33 32 35 33 30 30 33 27 31 29 37 31 32 35 31 31 31 29
TOTAL SUPPORT 62 69 59 61 61 64 59 66 47 60 63 72 61 64 57 63 64 63 56
Tendto oppose 20 | 16 21 23 22 16 20 19 28 19 19 16 22 17 25 19 18 17 27
Strongly oppose 13 | 13 13 9 11 15 17 10 21 13 14 8 13 14 14 11 13 16 13
TOTAL OPPOSE 33 29 34 32 33 31 37 29 49 32 33 24 35 31 39 30 31 33 40
Don'tknow 5 2 7 7 6 4 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 4
People only being allowed to meet in groups of up to 6
Strongly Support 31 | 36 28 28 33 34 32 31 26 29 36 33| 32 30 26 36 31 27 33
Tend to support 45 | 43 51 48 48 43 42 48 43 44 44 50 46 44 48 41 48 46 50
TOTAL SUPPORT 76 79 79 76 81 7 74 79 69 73 80 83 78 74 74 77 79 73 83
Tend to oppose 11 | 10 10 13 10 11 12 11 14 12 10 10 11 12 14 12 10 12 8
Strongly oppose 9 9 7 8 6 10 10 7 16 8 9 6 8 10 9 8 7 12 8
TOTAL OPPOSE 20 19 17 21 16 21 22 18 30 20 19 16 19 22 23 20 17 24 16
Dontknow 4 |2 4 2 | 3 3 | 4 3 |2 6 2 2] 3 4 | 4 4 5 3 1
People having to keep 2 metres apart from those outside
their household
Strongly Support 50 | 51 52 53 56 50 47 53 40 45 56 56 53 45 44 54 50 48 45
Tend to support 36 | 38 37 34 34 36 36 35 32 38 32 37 34 38 36 32 37 37 41
TOTAL SUPPORT 86 89 89 87 90 86 83 88 72 83 88 93 87 83 80 86 87 85 86
Tend to oppose 7 5 6 8 5 6 8 6 15 7 5 4 6 8 12 6 4 7 7
Strongly oppose 5 5 3 3 3 6 6 4 9 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 6
TOTAL OPPOSE 12 10 9 11 8 12 14 10 24 12 10 7 11 13 17 10 8 13 13
Dontknow 3 |1 2 2 | 2 2 | 3 2 |3 5 1 o] 3 3 | 2 3 5 2 1
Having to wear masks/facial coverings on public transport
Strongly Support 68 | 66 76 71 77 65 63 72 65 64 69 74| 71 62 65 70 67 65 70
Tend to support 21 | 24 16 22 17 22 23 20 18 23 22 19 20 22 23 19 19 25 20
TOTAL SUPPORT 89 90 92 93 94 87 86 92 83 87 91 93 91 84 88 89 86 90 90
Tend to oppose 4 3 4 1 2 5 6 3 10 4 3 3 3 6 8 3 5 4 3
Strongly oppose 5 5 2 3 2 7 6 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 9 8 6 4 4 12 12 7 16 9 8 7 6 12 11 8 10 8 10
Dontknow 2 |2 2 2 | 2 2 | 3 2 |2 4 o 1] 2 3 | 1 3 4 1 1
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Having to wear masks/facial coverings in shops
Strongly Support 66 | 64 75 73 76 62 62 70 65 61 67 73 70 60 65 67 63 66 68
Tend to support 22 | 25 18 19 17 24 24 20 18 24 23 20 20 25 26 21 23 22 19
TOTAL SUPPORT 88 89 93 92 93 86 86 90 83 85 90 93 90 85 91 88 86 88 87
Tend to oppose 5 5 3 4 2 5 6 4 10 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 4
Strongly oppose 5 6 3 3 3 7 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 7 3 5 6 5 8
TOTAL OPPOSE 10 11 6 7 5 12 12 9 14 11 10 7 8 13 8 9 11 11 12
Dontknow 2 |1 2 1 | 1 2 | 2 2 |2 4 o o] 1 3 | 1 2 4 1 1
Having to self-isolate for 14 days after testing positive for
the coronavirus
Strongly Support 71 | 69 76 72 76 68 68 74 7% 70 70 73 74 67 68 71 70 73 73
Tend to support 21 | 24 20 19 19 23 23 20 17 22 23 21 19 25 27 20 23 20 20
TOTAL SUPPORT 92 93 96 91 95 91 91 94 93 92 93 94 93 92 95 91 93 93 93
Tend to oppose 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 2 3 1
Strongly oppose 3 3 1 4 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 5
TOTAL OPPOSE 5 5 2 6 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 6
Dontknow 3 | 2 2 3 | 2 2 | 3 2 |2 4 1 1| 2 3 | 2 3 4 1 1
Encouraging people to work from home where possible
Strongly Support 57 | 50 66 65 66 50 56 58 58 57 59 54 61 52 56 59 53 57 59
Tend to support 30 | 34 26 24 26 34 29 31 28 31 27 34| 28 32 30 28 33 32 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 87 84 92 89 92 84 85 89 86 83 86 83 89 84 86 87 86 89 86
Tend to oppose 6 9 3 6 4 9 7 6 9 5 8 6 6 7 9 5 6 7 7
Strongly oppose 3 4 2 3 1 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 4
TOTALOPPOSE 9 13 5 9 © 12 11 8 12 8 12 9 8 11 11 9 9 9 11
Dontknow 4 |3 2 2 | 3 4 | 4 3 |2 5 2 4| 3 5 | 4 4 6 2 3
Not allowing people to meet with people outside their
household indoors
Strongly Support 25 | 26 25 27 27 27 27 23 20 22 28 29| 26 24 23 26 25 26 23
Tend to support 33 | 34 37 28 36 31 32 34 30 28 35 39 33 32 30 34 38 30 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 58 60 62 55 63 58 59 57 50 50 63 68 59 56 53 60 63 56 49
Tend to oppose 24 | 23 21 31 23 23 22 25 17 28 22 21 23 24 30 22 17 27 26
Strongly oppose 14 | 13 13 9 10 15 14 13 25 15 12 8 14 14 13 11 14 15 24
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 36 34 40 33 38 36 38 42 43 34 29 37 38 43 33 31 42 50
Don't know 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 4 3 4 6 5 7 6 2 2
Closing pubs
Strongly Support 30 | 30 34 27 32 30 30 30 28 30 30 31| 30 30 26 27 32 35 29
Tend to support 29 | 26 33 29 32 25 27 31 26 28 29 32 30 28 29 31 29 27 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 59 56 67 56 64 55 57 61 54 58 59 63 60 58 55 58 61 62 54
Tend to oppose 22 | 24 17 25 20 23 22 22 27 19 23 22 22 21 27 23 17 19 26
Strongly oppose 14 | 17 11 13 11 18 17 12 15 15 16 12 14 15 11 13 15 16 18
TOTAL OPPOSE 36 41 28 38 31 41 39 34 42 34 39 34 36 36 38 36 32 35 44
Don'tknow 5 2 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 8 3 3 4 6 7 6 6 3 1
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Closing universities
Strongly Support 25 | 27 28 17 25 27 25 24 18 24 30 24 23 27 19 25 26 26 19
Tend tosupport 31 | 31 31 34 31 30 30 32 21 31 30 36| 30 32 29 31 31 31 33
TOTAL SUPPORT 56 58 59 51 56 57 55 56 39 55 60 60 53 59 48 56 57 57 52
Tend to oppose 22 | 23 22 27 26 21 21 24 23 22 23 23 26 18 26 22 22 22 23
Strongly oppose 15 | 15 13 17 12 15 17 14 30 14 13 12 16 14 19 15 14 14 17
TOTAL OPPOSE 37 38 35 44 38 36 38 38 53 36 36 35 42 32 45 37 36 36 40
Don'tknow 7 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 9 4 5 5 9 8 7 7 6 8
Closing pubs and restaurants
Strongly Support 23 | 23 27 18 24 24 23 24 17 23 24 24 23 24 16 21 23 30 23
Tend to support 30 | 28 32 31 31 27 29 31 30 29 28 33| 30 30 34 29 35 26 24
TOTAL SUPPORT 53 51 59 49 55 51 52 55 47 52 52 57 53 54 50 50 58 56 47
Tend to oppose 27 | 28 25 32 28 26 27 27 33 24 28 27| 28 26 33 30 20 25 31
Strongly oppose 16 | 18 12 12 13 19 17 14 18 17 17 12 16 16 13 15 16 17 21
TOTAL OPPOSE 43 46 37 44 41 45 44 41 51 41 45 39 44 42 46 45 36 42 52
Don'tknow 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 2 7 2 3 4 5 4 5 7 3 1
Closing all non-essential shops
Strongly Support 19 | 19 22 14 21 21 19 20 16 18 22 20 19 20 13 20 20 23 16
Tend to support 26 | 25 31 25 29 25 26 26 26 26 25 28 26 26 27 26 28 25 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 45 44 53 39 50 46 45 46 42 44 A7 48 45 46 40 46 48 48 39
Tend tooppose 31 | 34 27 37 30 32 31 32 33 28 33 34| 31 31 39 31 27 31 34
Strongly oppose 18 | 19 15 18 16 19 19 16 20 19 16 15 18 17 15 17 18 18 21
TOTAL OPPOSE 49 53 42 55 46 51 50 48 53 47 49 49 49 48 54 48 45 49 55
Dontknow 5 |3 5 5 | 5 4 | s 6 | 4 8 3 3| 5 6 | 6 6 7 3 5

Closing schools and nurseries

Strongly Support 16 | 13 19 9 15 16 16 16 18 16 17 13 14 18 17 15 17 17 11
Tend to support 23 | 21 26 25 25 22 23 23 19 23 24 24 22 24 22 24 20 24 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 34 45 34 40 38 39 39 37 39 41 37 36 42 39 39 37 41 36
Tend to oppose 30 | 34 29 32 31 31 28 31 24 25 33 36 32 26 31 29 31 30 27
Strongly oppose 26 | 29 21 32 25 26 28 25 34 27 22 24 27 25 25 26 27 23 33
TOTAL OPPOSE 56 63 50 64 56 57 56 56 58 52 55 60 59 51 56 55 58 53 60
Dontknow 6 | 4 4 3 | 5 5 | s 6 | 5 8 4 4| 5 7| s 6 5 6 5
Only allowing people to leave their homes for essential
shopping, exercise and work
Strongly Support 24 | 24 27 22 25 25 23 24 17 23 28 26| 23 25 20 25 24 25 21
Tend to support 31 | 27 34 29 32 29 29 32 30 29 30 35 30 32 34 32 32 28 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 55 51 61 51 57 54 52 56 47 52 58 61 58 57 54 57 56 58] 46
Tend to oppose 20 | 23 18 24 22 19 19 22 20 21 20 21 24 16 20 18 20 21 29
Strongly oppose 20 | 23 15 20 15 23 23 17 26 20 20 17 20 20 21 19 17 22 24
TOTAL OPPOSE 40 46 33 44 37 42 42 39 46 41 40 38 44 36 41 37 37 43 53
Dontknow 5 | 2 6 5 | 5 3 | s 4 |6 7 3 2| 3 7| s 6 6 4 1
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And looking at the same list of coronavirus measures,
please say how effective or ineffective you think they are at
reducing the spread of coronavirus.
Pubs and restaurants having to close by 10pm
Very effective 6 9 4 4 5 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 5 8 2 6 8 8 6
Fairly effective 21 | 25 18 17 19 22 20 22 18 18 23 27 21 21 19 24 20 18 23
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 27 34 22 21 24 30 27 28 24 24 30 34 26 29 21 30 28 26 29
Fairly ineffective 37 | 36 39 49 42 34 37 37 29 38 36 39 37 37 44 37 36 35 33
Vey ineffective 29 | 26 34 24 27 30 30 28 42 29 30 21| 30 27 30 26 27 33 32
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 66 62 73 73 69 64 67 65 71 67 66 60 67 64 74 63 63 68 65
Don't know 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 8 5 9 5 5 6 7 5 7 9 5 5
People only being allowed to meet in groups of up to 6
Very effective 9 | 11 7 6 8 11 9 9 6 8 1 13 9 10 6 10 10 9 10
Fairly effective 44 | 49 44 51 47 44 42 46 34 42 48 47 47 41 45 47 46 38 43
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 53 60 51 57 55 55 51 55 40 50 59 60 56 51 51 57 56 47 53
Fairly ineffective 27 | 24 30 22 28 25 30 25 40 26 24 26 27 28 30 25 22 34 26
Vey ineffective 12 | 10 11 15 9 14 13 11 14 13 14 9 11 14 13 10 12 14 15
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 39 34 41 37 37 39 43 36 54 39 38 35 38 42 43 35 34 48 41
Dontknow 7 |5 7 6 | 7 6 | 7 8 | &6 11 4 6] 7 8 | 7 8 10 6 6
People having to keep 2 metres apart from those outside
their household
Very effective 32 | 37 34 36 37 34 30 34 18 29 36 39| 36 26 24 32 37 30 38
Fairly effective 46 | 46 50 48 48 44 46 46 51 46 44 45 44 48 44 47 41 53 40
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 78 83 84 84 85 78 76 80 69 75 80 84 80 74 68 79 78 83 78
Fairly ineffective 12 | 10 9 10 8 12 13 10 20 12 11 8 10 14 19 11 11 9 14
Vey ineffective 6 6 4 5 4 7 7 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 8 6 5 5 5
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 18 16 13 15 12 19 20 14 25 17 17 13 15 20 27 17 16 14 19
Dontknow 5 | 2 3 1 | 3 3 | 4 5 | e 7 2 2| 4 5 | 5 5 7 3 4
Having to wear masks/facial coverings on public transport
Very effective 41 | 45 46 a7 47 41 39 43 34 39 41 47 44 37 39 43 42 37 42
Fairly effective 41 | 40 41 40 42 39 41 42 45 43 39 39 41 42 42 40 39 44 43
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 82 85 87 87 89 80 80 85 79 82 8 8 85 79 81 83 81 81 85
Fairly ineffective 8 7 7 7 5 9 11 6 14 7 10 6 7 10 12 7 8 9 5
Vey ineffective 5 6 3 3 2 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 7
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 13 13 10 10 7 16 16 11 18 12 15 11 11 16 16 12 12 14 12
Dontknow 5 | 3 3 4 | 4 5 | s 5 |3 7 5 3] 5 6 | 3 5 8 4 3
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Having to wear masks/facial coverings in shops
Very effective 39 | 42 45 45 46 39 36 41 31 36 40 47 41 36 38 41 39 37 40
Fairly effective 43 | 41 44 41 44 39 44 41 53 44 41 39 42 44 51 41 40 44 43
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 82 83 89 86 90 78 80 82 84 80 81 86 83 80 89 82 79 81 83
Fairly ineffective 9 9 5 8 5 12 10 7 10 8 10 8 8 10 5 8 10 11 7
Vey ineffective 5 7 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 8
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 14 16 8 12 8 19 16 12 14 14 15 13 13 16 9 13 16 16 15
Dontknow 4 |2 3 3 | 3 3 | 4 4 | 3 6 4 2| 4 4 | 3 4 6 3 2
Having to self-isolate for 14 days after testing positive for
the coronavirus
Very effective 56 | 56 64 58 66 52 55 58 56 58 54 55 62 49 49 57 59 55 59
Fairly effective 31 | 33 25 30 24 34 32 30 35 28 33 32| 27 36 40 28 27 34 31
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 87 89 89 88 90 86 87 88 91 86 87 87 89 85 89 85 86 89 90
Fairly ineffective 4 | 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6
Vey ineffective 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 1
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 7 8 6 8 6 9 9 6 5 6 9 8 7 8 6 9 6 7 7
Dontknow 5 | 3 5 5 | 4 4 | s 5 | 4 7 4 4| 4 6 | 6 6 7 3 3
Encouraging people to work from home where possible
Very effective 47 | 45 52 52 54 42 45 49 52 46 48 45 52 40 48 49 46 44 50
Fairly effective 37 | 38 38 37 36 39 38 36 33 38 36 40| 34 42 41 36 34 41 35
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 84 83 90 89 90 81 83 85 85 84 84 85 86 82 89 85 80 85 85
Fairly ineffective 6 9 4 5 4 8 6 6 5 5 9 6 7 6 3 5 9 7 7
Vey ineffective 4 4 3 3 1 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 10 13 7 8 © 13 10 9 8 9 13 9 10 10 6 9 12 11 11
Dontknow 6 | 5 3 3 | 4 6 | 6 6 | 6 8 3 5| 4 8 | s 6 8 4 4
Not allowing people to meet with people outside their
household indoors
Very effective 26 | 29 28 24 30 28 25 27 18 23 31 30| 28 24 21 30 26 23 24
Fairly effective 40 | 38 44 43 43 36 42 38 46 40 35 44 40 40 42 38 42 44 32
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 66 67 72 67 73 64 67 65 64 63 66 74 68 64 63 68 68 67 56
Fairly ineffective 18 | 19 14 21 17 19 17 20 17 19 21 15 18 19 21 16 17 18 26
Vey ineffective 7 8 7 6 4 10 9 6 10 8 7 6 7 7 8 6 6 8 13
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 25 27 21 27 21 29 26 26 2r 27 28 21 25 26 29 22 23 26 39
Don't know 8 5 6 5 7 8 7 9 9 11 6 5 7 10 9 9 9 6 4
Closing pubs
Very effective 32 | 31 38 30 34 32 31 34 27 33 34 33| 33 32 31 31 35 34 28
Fairly effective 30 | 28 32 35 34 26 28 31 35 29 28 30 30 29 31 32 26 29 30
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 62 59 70 65 68 58 59 65 62 62 62 63 63 61 62 63 61 63 58
Fairly ineffective 20 | 23 16 22 19 22 21 19 21 17 22 24 21 19 21 20 22 19 23
Vey ineffective 11 | 13 8 9 8 13 14 8 12 11 12 9 10 12 10 9 10 13 15
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 31 36 24 31 27 35 35 27 33 28 34 33 31 31 31 29 32 32 38
Don'tknow 7 5 6 4 6 6 6 8 5 10 4 5 6 8 7 8 7 6 5

5 © 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWwWWw.yougov.co.uk



Sample Size: 1804 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2020

Vote In 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [Lib Dem| Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24|25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London gis:tzf M"‘,’\;:;is’ North | Scotland
Weighted Sample|1804|612]|447| 162 669 714 877 927 197 | 752 | 435|420 | 1028 | 776 216 606 391 435 155
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Closing universities
Very effective 33 | 34 39 36 38 34 33 34 22 33 38 34 33 34 25 36 35 34 31
Fairly effective 31 | 30 35 33 35 30 31 31 28 33 29 32 32 30 32 30 31 34 28
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 64 64 74 69 73 64 64 65 50 66 67 66 65 64 57 66 66 68 59
Fairly ineffective 19 | 21 14 17 16 19 20 18 28 16 19 21 19 18 25 19 17 17 23
Vey ineffective 8 10 6 9 5 10 8 7 10 7 9 6 8 7 8 8 8 7 11
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 27 31 20 26 21 29 28 25 38 23 28 27 27 25 33 27 25 24 34
Don't know 9 6 7 5 7 7 8 9 13 11 5 6 7 10 10 8 9 9 8
Closing pubs and restaurants
Very effective 29 | 28 33 26 31 29 28 30 22 31 29 28 29 29 27 27 31 31 24
Fairly effective 31 | 30 35 38 34 29 29 33 36 29 31 33 31 31 34 34 29 30 23
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 60 58 68 64 65 58 57 63 58 60 60 61 60 60 61 61 60 61 47
Fairly ineffective 21 | 23 16 22 20 22 22 20 21 20 23 22 23 18 16 21 21 19 34
Vey ineffective 12 | 15 9 10 9 15 15 9 15 12 13 11 11 14 15 10 11 14 15
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 33 38 25 32 29 37 37 29 36 32 36 33 34 32 31 31 32 33 49
Don'tknow 7 4 7 5 6 6 6 8 7 9 4 6 6 8 8 7 8 5 5
Closing all non-essential shops
Very effective 23 | 21 29 18 26 23 22 23 17 23 26 22 22 23 21 24 23 22 21
Fairly effective 29 | 28 31 30 30 27 29 29 33 29 28 30 29 29 32 30 27 30 24
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 52 49 60 48 56 50 51 52 50 52 54 52 51 52 53 54 50 52 45
Fairly ineffective 27 | 28 24 34 27 26 26 28 27 25 26 33 28 26 25 25 30 26 33
Vey ineffective 13 | 15 10 13 11 16 16 10 13 13 15 11 13 13 9 13 11 16 16
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 40 43 34 47 38 42 42 38 40 38 41 44 41 39 34 38 41 42 49
Dontknow 8 | 6 6 5 | 6 8 | 7 9 |10 12 5 5| 7 9 | 13 8 9 5 6

Closing schools and nurseries

Very effective 23 | 18 32 18 27 21 23 23 21 25 25 19| 22 25 22 23 23 25 22
Fairly effective 28 | 25 29 36 31 26 29 28 32 29 29 24 29 27 31 28 27 29 28
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 51 43 61 54 58 47 52 51 53 54 54 43 51 52 53 51 50 54 50
Fairly ineffective 24 | 30 19 24 23 27 24 25 26 19 25 33 26 23 22 26 25 23 27
Vey ineffective 15 | 20 11 15 12 18 16 14 11 14 15 16 15 14 14 14 15 15 16
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 39 50 30 39 35 45 40 39 37 33 40 49 41 37 36 40 40 38 43
Dontknow 9 | 7 8 7 | 7 8 | 8 11 |9 122 6 8| 8 11| 1 9 11 9 8
Only allowing people to leave their homes for essential
shopping, exercise and work
Very effective 36 | 32 43 34 41 33 35 36 34 37 38 32| 38 33 33 37 36 34 38
Fairly effective 31 | 31 32 40 33 29 31 31 34 30 29 33 30 31 36 31 31 30 24
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 67 63 75 74 74 62 66 67 68 67 67 65 68 64 69 68 67 64 62
Fairly ineffective 16 | 18 12 16 15 17 15 16 13 13 15 21 16 15 13 16 14 17 17
Vey ineffective 11 | 14 8 7 7 14 12 9 11 9 13 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 16
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 27 32 20 28 22 31 27 25 24 22 28 32 26 26 24 25 24 29 33
Dontknow 7 |5 5 3 | 6 6 | 6 8 | 8 11 5 4| 5 10| 6 7 9 7 6
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